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 I LCIC827009 CAVALLO GIOVANNI 1 78,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CASALE MORENA 2 49,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 CARFAGNA ILARIA 3 45,70 N LCIS002005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T VECCHIONE ANNA 4 43,48 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PENSA SARA 5 39,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 DE ROSE PAOLA 6 39,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BELLATI DANIELA 7 38,92 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A COLARUSSO MARA 8 37,69 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E TONTO TEODORA MARIA 9 31,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D ZAMPAGLIONE SANDRO 10 31,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X SAVARINO MARIANGELA 11 31,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 CASTIGLIONE ROSAMARIA 12 31,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 ARENA ROSA 13 30,97 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 ERCOLE IMMACOLATA 14 29,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MALARA BENVENUTA GIUSTA VERA 15 29,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X SCRIVANO STEFANIA 16 29,87 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SERGI ELENA 17 29,60 S LCPC01000A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCMM03900

L

MONFORTE MARIA 18 29,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ALTERIO CLAUDIA 19 29,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C MAGNO LOREDANA 20 29,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CATTANEO FLAMINIA 21 S 29 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L SCICOLONE ANGELA 22 28,15 S LCIS007008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MONTUORI MARCO 23 S 27,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 RAMUNNO ANTONIO 24 26,90 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V PUGLIESE MICHELA 25 26,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VITALE STEFANIA 26 26,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MORABITO FRANCESCO 27 26,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P TALARICO ANNA 28 25,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V CONSOLMAGNO MARIAROSARIA 29 25,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 ALVARENZ CARMEN 30 25,88 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 BLOISE MARIASSUNTA 31 25,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 GANGEMI LOANA 32 25,63 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G PONZI ANTONELLA 33 25,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X CONDEMI MARIA IMMACOLATA 34 25,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G BONAITI PIERO ALBERTO 35 24,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 AMMENDOLA VIRGINIA 36 24,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' DOMENICO 37 24,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 CRIMELLA CRISTIANO 38 24,23 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C IANNACCONE ADRIANA 39 24,23 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' ANTONIO 40 24,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO MARIA 41 24,07 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MARINO' ROSA 42 23,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X DE MARCO MARIELLA 43 S 23,80 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 CARINA MARIA 44 23,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A TALARICO LUIGI 45 23,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 BIGIOLLI ROBERTA 46 23,60 N LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E GARGANTINI VALENTINA 47 23,40 N LCIC80900Q 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X ANGELICO ROSSELLA 48 23,37 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E PATRUNO ROCCO 49 23,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SPINA LUANA 50 23 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 DESIDERIO MARIA 51 22,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BILOTTA PIERO ANDREA 52 22,72 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CANDELLI ESTHER 53 22,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X FINELLI EMANUELA 54 22,60 S LCIC81000X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T COVELLO RADAMES 55 22,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRANO IDA 56 22,40 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 POZZI VALERIA 57 22,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 FOLLA LAURA 58 22,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CALI' MASSIMO 59 22,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D TAVAGLIONE FEDERICA 60 22,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FORZATI FRANCESCA 61 22,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L ZERBI MARIA GRAZIA 62 22,15 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GIANFORTE ROSALIA 63 22,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G TULLI LAURA 64 22,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 REDAELLI ANNAMARIA 65 21,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V IDONE PAOLA MARIA GRAZIA 66 21,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO MARIATERESA 67 21,83 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 BISSANTI STELLA 68 21,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 LISCIO VALENTINA 69 21,35 S LCIC828005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X LAFRANCONI FEDERICA 70 21,30 S LCIS00900X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X ASCOLI GIUSEPPE 71 21,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 AMMENDOLA ILARIA 72 21,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 MARIELLO CRISTINA MARIA 73 21,03 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D GIZZI MARIA 74 21,02 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MONTAGNESE ROSA 75 21 S LCIC829001 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 DALIA MARIA LUISA 76 20,96 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 MOISÈ GIUSEPPE 77 20,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DEODATO CATERINA ELEONORA 78 S 20,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MONTUORO FEDERICA 79 20,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A MERCURIO VALENTINA PIA 80 20,60 S LCIS00600C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A CROTTA MASSIMILIANO 81 20,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B BIONDOLILLO ROSALIA MARIA 82 20,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X CARNEVALE SAMANTHA 83 20,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 MAZZOLA RITA NUNZIA 84 19,80 N LCIC82100A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 ROSA ADRIANO 85 19,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X RATTI CHIARA 86 19,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D SCARCELLI MELANIA 87 19,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X TAVAGLIONE FRANCESCA 88 19,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 CANNATA MANUELA 89 19,15 S LCIS003001 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X MERCANTI DANIELA 90 19,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X GALASSO MARIO 91 19,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A RIVA ILARIA 92 19,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A SPIGA ROSA 93 19,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FALCONE SILVIA 94 19 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A TRIPICCHIO LAURA 95 18,97 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D REPOLE SABATINO 96 18,90 S LCIC81200G 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MASSI LEONARDO 97 18,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D ALAGNA MARIACRISTINA 98 18,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 RUSSO ROSANNA IVANA 99 18,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ARRIGONI LAURA 100 18,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D LULLO VALENTINA 101 18,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ARCOVIO LETIZIA NIKKA 102 18,45 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SALVAGGIO CHIARA 103 18,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MATRAGRANO MARIA TIZIANA 104 18,40 N LCIC81000X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LIPEROTI ELEONORA 105 18,35 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CHIAVAZZO ROSA 106 18,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P LOTTERMOSER JOHANNA LISA GIUSI 107 18,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C CALDAROLA DOMENICO 108 18,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI ROSA MARIA 109 18,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V MALLIMACI MARIA 110 17,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 RANDO' MIRYAM 111 17,95 S LCIC806008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C D'AMORA ANNA GRAZIA 112 17,95 N LCIS00600C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SPAGNUOLO ANNALISA 113 17,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FORMISANO ANGELANTONIO 114 17,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 TOBRUK CHIARA 115 17,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 ALBANI RAFFAELLA 116 17,73 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L CARRARO ALICE 117 17,70 S LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GENTILE CONCETTA 118 17,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C D'AMORA FABIANA 119 17,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 SCACCABAROZZI TIZIANA 120 17,70 N LCIC829001 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X MIRAGLIA GESSICA 121 17,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A GELSOMINO PAOLA 122 17,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V MERCURI CLARA 123 17,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P CAPPA MARIA ANTONIETTA 124 17,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 IANDOLO NUNZIA 125 17,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LOMBARDO FRANCESCO 126 17,50 S LCIC806008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MERZARIO ELISABETTA 127 17,47 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CERAVOLO MARIA 128 17,43 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D LERUSCE ROSSELLA 129 17,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 GIUMBO ANTONINO 130 17,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X MALANGA ELISA 131 17,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X PELLERITO SALVATORE 132 17,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GENNA MICHELE 133 17,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI ANGELA 134 17,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MARSINA STEFANIA 135 17,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 SCICOLONE SERENA GAIA 136 17,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L RIZZUTI DONATELLA 137 17,22 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C STARACE MARIA TERESA 138 17,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CORDASCO ROSANGELA 139 17,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B DE LUCIA MODESTINO 140 S 17,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G PANDIANI DONATELLA 141 17,18 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V BRAMBILLA DEBORAH 142 17,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VITALE GABRIELE 143 17,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L CAPUOZZO SILVANA 144 17,08 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 LOREFICE GIUSEPPE 145 17,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X RAMUNNO GIOVANNA 146 17 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 PILLITTERI IRENE 147 17 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 DONAZZON NOEMI 148 17 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 CACCIAPUOTI ANNA 149 17 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CERRONE DAVIDE 150 16,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P PANZERI GIOIA 151 16,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q DE STEFANO ANNA 152 16,90 S LCIC80900Q 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E VACCA ANTONELLA 153 16,87 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X ZAPPIA IVANA 154 16,85 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 BIFFI GIOVANNA 155 16,82 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MAZZA ROSARIA 156 16,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 ALTIERI SHARA 157 16,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B LA FRANCA GIORGIA 158 16,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C MAGLIONE CARLA 159 16,70 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 BINDA CATERINA 160 16,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CHINDAMO ALFONSO ORESTE 161 16,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CALOIERO ALDO DOMENICO 162 16,47 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 MACE ANTONINO 163 16,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C PASQUARIELLO ITALIA 164 16,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 PETRUCCELLI ANNA 165 S 16,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A BIANCO PASQUALE 166 16,35 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C COSTANZO MARIA TERESA 167 16,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X BAGNALE CARMEN 168 16,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A NISTICO' FRANCA 169 16,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 GARGIULO UGO 170 16,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X ALDINI DAVIDE 171 16,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C DE FALCO ROSALBA 172 16,22 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L LIMARDO FRANCESCO 173 16,20 S LCIS001009 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L MAIDA VITO 174 16,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A CAPPELLETTI SILVIA 175 16,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q DI GIORGI BARBARA 176 16,07 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A LANEVE ANNA 177 16,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FRANCHINA LINA 178 16,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CAPUTO CARLA 179 16 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 LUCCI ALESSANDRA 180 15,90 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V CITERA' GIUSEPPINA 181 15,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G SAMA' GIOVANNI 182 15,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 LA GUIDARA MARIA LETIZIA 183 15,88 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X REDAELLI LAURA 184 15,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D D'ANGELO CHIARA GIULIA 185 15,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T AVATO ANNA NUNZIA 186 15,85 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE 187 15,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 D'ETTORRE FABIO 188 15,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E FALBO ANTONELLA 189 15,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CONO GENOVA SENDY TINDARA 190 15,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 GILARDI ENRICA 191 15,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MEZZATESTA CHIARA 192 15,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MARRAZZO CONCETTINA 193 15,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CALDARERA ROSA MARIA 194 15,65 N LCPS01000D 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q BELFIORE MARTINA TERESA 195 15,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T VERTEMATI MANUELA 196 15,53 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L FERRO SILVIA 197 15,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MERCURI BIONDINO 198 S 15,50 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V BARBATO PAOLA 199 15,48 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CATUCCI NICOLA 200 15,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FINOCCHIARO CHIARA 201 15,40 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 FARELLA ANIELLO 202 15,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A VITALE SARA 203 15,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E LONGO FRANCESCA 204 15,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A MAZZA FILOMENA 205 15,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DELLA MURA DANIELA 206 15,40 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D PUGLIESE CARLA 207 S 15,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CASARTELLI FEDERICA 208 S 15,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SACCO ILEANA 209 15,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CANCILLA MARIANNA 210 15,25 N LCIC81800E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SDINO ANTONIETTA 211 15,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI GESU MARIA 212 15,20 S LCIC827009 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CONCILIO FRANCESCO 213 15,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PANDOLFO VINCENZA 214 S 15,15 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DE FEO STEFANO 215 15,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 LOREFICE PIETRO 216 15,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P GIALLANZA ELISEO 217 15,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L ANGOTTI SALVATORE 218 15,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 GAROFALO FABRIZIO 219 15,10 S LCIS00900X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FODERA' ANTONELLA 220 15,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 ARRIGONI GIULIA 221 15,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PRESTI LAURA 222 15,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 LOMBARDI MARIAGRAZIA 223 15,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MALAVENDA FRANCESCO 224 S 15,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 BETTIGA CHIARA 225 15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X GIANCONE ANIELLO 226 15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D VALENTINO GIOVANNI 227 15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C BALZANO LUCIA ANNA 228 15 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PEDACE ANDREA 229 14,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GIOIA LUIGI 230 14,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MARINO SAVERIA VALERIA 231 14,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A ORECCHIO ANTONINO 232 14,90 S LCIS002005 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CONCILIO DAIANA 233 14,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ANNOVI ANGELA 234 14,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C AMBROSIO AUTILIA 235 14,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BROSIO LUCIA 236 14,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A PELAIA MICUCCIO 237 14,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 GNONI TOMMASO 238 14,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T RATTI CINZIA 239 14,70 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L FERRARI ARCANGELA ISABELLA 

LETIZIA

240 14,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D LUCENTI FEDERICA 241 14,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VITALE ROSARIA 242 14,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A PONTRELLI GIUSEPPE 243 14,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 D'ANDRETI ANNA TERESA 244 14,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VITETTA DEBORA 245 14,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CARLONE SILVIA 246 14,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L PAGANO ANTONINO 247 14,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 RIVA ALESSIA 248 14,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A MADDALONI CRISTINA 249 14,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 COMMITO DANIELE 250 14,50 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 PRESTINICOLA ANDREA 251 14,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 DI DOMENICO ANTONIO 252 14,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MOSCATO SAMANTHA 253 14,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GIUBILEO ANTONIETTA 254 14,48 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X COSTANZO LUIGI 255 14,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D QUACQUARELLI PALMINA 256 14,43 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DE NISI CONCETTA 257 S 14,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 GERVASIO ELEONORA 258 14,35 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X DI NOCERA LIBERATA 259 14,35 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G POLICE NATASCHA 260 14,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BRUSCINO DONATELLA 261 S 14,30 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L SABATO VITO 262 14,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LUCIA DONATELLA FRANCESCA 263 14,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E DI GIGLIO SONIA 264 14,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V SGARANO CARMELA IVANA 265 14,23 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B CARDILLO DANIELA 266 14,23 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X LISCIO VALENTINA 267 14,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CUSUMANO ROSSELLA 268 14,20 S LCIS001009 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VARDÈ DOMENICA 269 14,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 270 14,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 MAZZEO ATTILIO 271 14,20 N LCIC822006 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI RONZA ROMOLO 272 14,17 S LCIS01100X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SAVARINO FILIPPO 273 14,15 S LCIS00600C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P DRAGO MARIA 274 14,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SIBILIA MARTA 275 14,10 S LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CECI MARIALAURA 276 14,10 S LCIS002005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FRANZESE RACHELE 277 14,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C LO VALVO MARIA RITA 278 14,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GAMBIN ALESSANDRA 279 14,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CONTI IRENE 280 14,08 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D PEPE CARLA 281 14,05 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X FAZZARI BRUNO ANTONIO 282 14,05 S LCIC80900Q 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 MURACA PASQUALINA 283 14 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LEONE ANNA 284 14 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q OSTACOLO FABIOLA 285 S 14 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X CALELLO ANGELA 286 14 S LCIS007008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SPAGNOLO ALESSANDRA 287 14 S LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 MILANO ALESSIA 288 14 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G FUMAGALLI CARLO 289 14 S LCIC80900Q 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C DENARO SARA 290 14 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 DAVÌ SAMANTA 291 14 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 SCIACCA SABRINA 292 14 N LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CAVARRETTA FRANCESCA 293 14 N LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 LONGHI LUISA DOLORES 294 13,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ROLLO CINZIA 295 13,92 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 RUFFA SAVERIA 296 13,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L MULE' ANTONINO 297 13,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VARDÈ ALESSIA 298 13,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D ALBANA GIULIA 299 13,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G AGOVIQ ERJONA 300 13,90 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CRIVARO WALTER 301 13,90 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BERTINO MARTINA 302 13,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A IRIANNI ROSANNA 303 13,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L STELLATO CRISTIANA 304 13,85 S LCIS01300G 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E CAVALLARO GIOVANNI 305 13,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 STASSI FEDERICA 306 13,85 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X SALVIO GIUSEPPE 307 13,80 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DRAGO KATIA 308 13,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ITALIA SANTO 309 13,80 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D PAGNI ALESSANDRA 310 13,77 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E GIGLIO SALVATORE 311 13,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 LONDINO ITALIA ANNA 312 13,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L RAO GIUSEPPE 313 13,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A TRANCHIDA LUDOVICA 314 13,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E IIRITI VITTORIA 315 13,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X BUCCIO ANTONIO 316 13,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BARBERIO ROSSELLA 317 13,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 DIGONCELLI PAOLO 318 13,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MANZONI ELISA 319 13,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SACCO MARIACRISTINA 320 13,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SODANO FRANCESCA 321 13,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 MANNA GIUSEPPINA 322 13,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 323 13,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C RIZZITELLO ALESSANDRO 324 13,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X LONGHI ELENA 325 13,57 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MUSCARI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 326 13,55 S LCIS00900X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRASSO MARIAGIOVANNA 327 13,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BOCINA VERA 328 13,50 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MAZZOTTA SILVIA 329 13,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 PISTONE GABRIELE 330 13,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COCOZZA LUIGI 331 S 13,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C AFFATATO VALENTINA LUCIA 332 13,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 ROCCHI VALENTINA 333 13,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V PERRONE ROSSELLA 334 13,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X TIRABASSI MAGDA 335 13,47 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MONTANA LAMPO ROBERTO 336 13,45 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X NUNZIATA REGA GIANLUCA 337 13,43 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X SPADOLA ANTONELLA 338 13,43 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 BOLOGNINI ANNA 339 13,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA MARIA ROSARIA 340 13,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X RUSSO CAROLA 341 13,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D PITO' FEDERICA 342 13,40 N LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G CALANNI BILLA SANDRA 343 13,37 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A LA MARCA SILVIO 344 13,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 SITA' GIUSEPPE 345 13,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 MICELI MILENA 346 13,30 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PEDACE BRUNO 347 13,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ALA DANIELA MARTINA 348 13,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C PETTIGNANO MASSIMO MARIA 349 13,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 D'ARIENZO RAFFAELE 350 13,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P BLANDINO ALEXANDRA 351 13,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P PROSPERO 

FERRARA

DAVIDE 352 13,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D PASSARELLI PALMIRA ILARIA 353 13,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 TALONE UGO 354 S 13,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C VINCI MARTINA 355 13,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO GIORGIO 356 13,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T BARBERA ENZA MARIA 357 13,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 MANICA SILVIA 358 13,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 TOCCI ROSITA 359 13,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P ROSSI LETIZIA 360 13,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X GALASSO ANNA 361 13,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PUNTURIERO SIMONA 362 S 13,10 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X GUIDA GLORIA 363 13,10 S LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 MILANI CHIARA 364 13,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GILARDI MARTINA 365 13,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 GIORGI ANNALISA 366 13,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L GIORGETTI VALENTINA 367 13,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B NOCCA ALESSANDRA 368 13 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BIONDO MARLISA 369 12,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 CANINO FRANCESCO 370 12,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PASQUALE KATIA 371 12,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 372 12,90 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MASSA MARIA 373 12,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 BONACINA WILLIAM 374 12,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CIAMPI ANNALINA 375 12,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SCALA MARILENA 376 12,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L PICCOLO CLAUDIA 377 12,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C VIVINO ADRIANA 378 12,80 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CHIODO LILIANA 379 12,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA DOMENICO 380 12,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E GUADAGNO RITA 381 12,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C PALADINI FRANCESCO 382 12,77 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BOTTINI ROSA 383 12,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 BIRTONE MELISSA GRAZIA 384 12,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L SCOZZARI FULVIO 385 12,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PRESTINICOLA DAVIDE 386 12,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E CAVALLARO AMALIA 387 12,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CONCILIO UMBERTO 388 12,70 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DI MAURO CORRADO 389 S 12,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T NOIA CATERINA 390 12,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X STAIANO AURELIA 391 S 12,70 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P DIMAGLI ANNA 392 12,67 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X ABAGNALE ROSA 393 12,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CASTELLANO IDA 394 12,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BUSA' BARBARA 395 12,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C AFFATATO MARIA ANTONIETTA 396 12,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MASCIADRI GAIA 397 12,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MELISSARI GIOVANNI 398 12,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E ODDO ALESSIA 399 12,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 LAGANA' MAURIZIO 400 12,60 S LCIS007008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X LOSA ELENA 401 12,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 COGLIATI SIMONE 402 12,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L CASABLANCA VERONICA 403 12,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 TAVOLARIO ANIELLO 404 12,52 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B SELVA GIADA 405 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L PAGANO GIACOMO 406 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PORCARO DOMENICO NICOLÒ 407 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 408 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 409 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DE PIETRO FRANCESCO 410 12,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T D'ELIA MARICA 411 12,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 CAIAZZO DESDEMONA 412 12,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E IDONE ILENIA DOMENICA 413 S 12,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G D'ARRIGO LOREDANA 414 12,50 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ATTARDO MARIA 415 12,47 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FERRANTELLI VALENTINA 416 12,45 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 TRUNFIO DANIELA 417 12,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L GIORDANO PAOLA 418 12,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V SPITALE CHIARA 419 12,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X FALCO SALVATORE 420 12,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A TIRONI SILVIA 421 12,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A LIPARI ANTONINO 422 12,38 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CARULLO PATRIZIA 423 12,37 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MOTTA STEFANIA 424 12,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CARROZZA FRANCESCO 425 12,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GULLA' VINCENZO 426 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B GIARRATANO MARIAPAOLA 427 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X LONGOBARDI PIERLUIGI 428 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCMM03900

L

PRISCO DI PALMA LUISA 429 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 DI FONZO GUIDO 430 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C LAVECCHIA MARILENA MICHELINA 431 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CRISPO ROSA 432 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A FABIS ESTER 433 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 CARUCCI MARIO ROSARIO 434 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 PIZZULO LUCIO 435 12,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 ABATE MARIA LETIZIA 436 12,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A PAPILLO MARIA TERESA 437 12,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 ABATE ALESSIA 438 12,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A VERGARI LISA 439 12,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MANDUCI ROSITA GIUSI 440 12,25 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 GRECO 

CARROZZO

ENRICO 441 12,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 PONTORIERO SAMANTHA 442 12,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SABATINO ELVIRA 443 12,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L SOTERA CHIARA 444 12,20 S LCIC815003 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E OLIVA ANNA 445 12,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L TOMASICCHIO SIMONA 446 12,20 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 VALAGUSSA MARTA 447 12,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 FOGLIANO GIULIA 448 12,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X CUSENZA LEONARDA 449 12,20 N LCIC815003 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO ALFONSINA 450 12,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RATTI NADIA 451 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E SGRO' VALENTINA 452 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 453 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO TEODORICO 454 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 SOMMARIO ANTONELLA 455 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCMM03900

L

SANSEVIERI MARTA 456 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A MITTICA FRANCESCO 457 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X LONGO MARCO 458 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X STUMPO GIUSEPPE 459 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 LABATTAGLIA ANGELA MARIA 460 12,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q AMBROSINO SIMONA 461 12,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T TIRASACCHI FRANCESCA ROMANA 462 12,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E SACCO GIORGIO 463 12,08 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 LO BALBO SALVATORE 464 12,07 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V COSPITE ANNA 465 12,07 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D NAPPI AURELIA 466 12,07 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P MONTECCHIO MICHELE 467 12,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A TORRE MIRKO 468 12,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X MARINO VALENTINA 469 12,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D RESTUCCIA GIOVANNA 470 12,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C PRESTINICOLA MANUEL 471 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 PERRONE ANDREA 472 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A GARRITANO FRANCESCO 473 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 GRULLO SALVATORE 474 12 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 DE VITO VIVIANA 475 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C VITIELLO ILARIA 476 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D FORNARO VERONICA 477 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X PORTA DANILA 478 12 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 LA VIOLA MARTA 479 12 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A PELLEGRINO ANNA 480 12 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LEONE MARIA 481 12 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MAZZITELLO DOMENICO 482 11,95 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 RUSCONI MARIA CRISTINA 483 11,92 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X QUARTARONE FRANCESCA 484 11,92 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G DI BELLA GIUSI ELISABETTA GISELLA 485 11,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X COVIELLO ILARIA 486 11,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 487 11,87 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CURCIO ROSSELLA 488 11,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CERKEZI ANILA 489 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ANDREOLI FRANCESCA 490 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO VALERIA 491 11,80 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C BARCA ANTONIO 492 11,80 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T SCIALOIA FEDERICA 493 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BOCCIA ROSSELLA 494 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 VENTRIGLIA ALESSIO 495 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A PULLANO MATTIA 496 11,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 FRULIO RAIMONDO 497 11,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 CAPPELLI ELISA 498 11,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A TORTORIELLO DONATELLA PIA 499 11,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VASSALLO PAOLO 500 S 11,73 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 ZINNA GAETANO 501 11,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G TAFURO GIUSEPPINA 502 11,70 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CALIGIURI MARTINA 503 11,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CALIENDO CLAUDIO 504 11,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DE SIMONE ROSSELLA 505 11,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MUCCIACCIARO CRISTIANA IOLE 506 11,67 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 RIENZO GIOVANNI 507 11,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SERRAVALLE TERESA 508 11,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 FERRARO GRAZIELLA 509 11,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E LONGO SALVATORE 510 11,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V COLANTUONI NADIA 511 11,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MONTELEONE ERICA 512 11,61 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D RUOTOLO MARIA SANTA 513 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D FILIPPIS TOMMASO 514 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X RAMPINO SALVATORE 515 S 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GUALTIERI GIULIA 516 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D NAPOLI LUIGI 517 11,60 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 CASÀ STEFANO 518 11,60 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 519 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q GIRANDA CRISTIAN CARMINE 520 11,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PAPALIA ROSAMARIA 521 11,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 BARTOLOMEO MANUELA 522 11,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SCALZI ELEONORA TERESA 523 11,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 TARANTINI LUCIA 524 11,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GALLINA MARIAROSARIA 525 11,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A GUELI CHIARA 526 11,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BALLERINO DARIO 527 11,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X PEZZELLA GIOVANNA 528 11,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FURINO FEDERICA 529 11,55 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X MOISÉ ROSSELLA 530 11,55 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MERINGOLO DOMENICO 531 11,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CERUSO ELEONORA 532 11,53 S LCIC822006 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ROMANO SALVATORE 533 11,50 S LCIS002005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L GIOIA STEFANIA 534 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A BELLOTTI LIDIANNA 535 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 DI PUORTO MAURIZIO 536 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ILARDI SIMONA 537 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X GLIGORA ANTONELLA 538 11,50 S LCIC822006 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 GAGLIONE ANGELO 539 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MICIELI CLAUDIO 540 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DI CERBO FILOMENA 541 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BROSIO SILVANA 542 11,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CAVALIERI MONICA 543 11,50 N LCIC82000E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GIANNATTASIO ANTONIA 544 11,45 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A MAURI FIORELLA 545 11,43 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CUPPARI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 546 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A FRIGERIO AURORA 547 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PASSANANTE VITA ANNAMARIA 548 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C COLOSIMO GAIA 549 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ABAGNALE CAROLINA 550 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P DOZIO RUGGERO 551 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q D'ALBORE MARIETTA 552 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X CAVARRETTA CARMELA 553 11,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 D'AURIA MARIA 554 11,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A OLIVIERI GABRIELLA GRAZIELLA 555 11,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A SCALZI MARIA ASSUNTA 556 11,37 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E LAMONACA FABIO 557 11,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 FIAMINGO NUNZIA 558 11,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 D'ORO GIUSY 559 11,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PARISI FABIO 560 11,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PANZITTA CARMINE 561 11,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E PICCIUOLO SIMONA 562 11,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CUCCURULLO FILOMENA 563 11,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CARDONA FILOMENA 564 11,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FUMAGALLI CRISTINA 565 11,25 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SAVINO CARINA ROXANA 566 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' ANTONELLO 567 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LOMBARDO PLACIDO ANGELO 568 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C GUCCIO CLAUDIA 569 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MANDUCI ANTONIO 570 11,25 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CIAMBRONE LOUIS 571 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A TRAPASSO MATTIA 572 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A ANFUSO MAURIZIO 573 11,25 S LCIC81300B 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SCIUTO STEFANIA 574 11,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CANTO LUDOVICA 575 S 11,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CONTARTESE MARINA 576 S 11,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T RUFFO ANGELA 577 11,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 578 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 ROSA VALERIO 579 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LAURIO CLAUDIO 580 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G IANNOTTA VALENTINA 581 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q MENNA NOEMI 582 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DI MARTINO ANTONIO 583 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X DI MEO KATIA 584 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CARROZZA CATERINA 585 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CALLEIA VINCENZO 586 11,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GAGLIARDI ROSSANA 587 11,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X LECCHI CRISTINA 588 S 11,20 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MISURACA ROSALIA 589 11,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LOMBARDO 

FACCIALE

DEBORAH 590 11,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 PACE CATERINA 591 11,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 VENNERI ELEONORA 592 11,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C RAINONE ROMINA ASSUNTA 593 11,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SCARFONE CESARE 594 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA 595 11,10 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X MASUCCI FILOMENA 596 11,10 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BIANCO ROSSELLA 597 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 LANCIANO IVANA 598 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANNARITA 599 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CHILLEMI MARIA CRISTINA 600 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A SORTINO GIUSEPPE 601 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MUCCINO ANNALISA 602 11,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A RUOTOLO RAFFAELA 603 11,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V NITA ELENA LUIZA 604 11,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 FRANZÈ ROSARIO 605 11,10 N LCIC830005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A GIANTESIO SABRINA COSIMINA 606 11,08 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D LORELLO MARIA TERESA 607 11,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E GUIDA IRENE 608 11,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 GRANO ANTONELLA 609 11,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 GIUMELLI CHIARA 610 11,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G BELLASIO LAURA 611 11,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DE SANTO ROBERTO 612 11,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DELLA MATERA SUSY 613 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PALMIERI MARIA 614 11 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 GALLELLI GIADA 615 11 S LCIS001009 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 616 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PICONE NICOLINA 617 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X CARAVIA GIOVAMBATTISTA 618 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T SCIALOIA FRANCESCO 619 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CERULLO NICLA 620 11 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B LUCARELLI GIULIA 621 11 S LCIC806008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G MAURI FRANCESCA 622 11 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BARILE MARIA LUISA 623 11 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X ILARDI ANTONIETTA 624 10,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ORLANDO ROSSELLA 625 S 10,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 FALBO MARTINA 626 10,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ORICCHIO ANTONIO 627 10,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DI LORENZO SABRINA 628 10,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E VUONO MARIA LAURETANA 629 10,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PINTO ANNA 630 10,93 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 ROMANIELLO CARMELINA 631 10,92 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PETRANCA ANTONIO 632 10,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CORSARO ANTONINO 633 10,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DEMBELE BEN TINA 634 10,90 S LCIC82400T 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D TUNNERA GABRIELLA 635 10,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PASCALE ROSA 636 10,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ROTTURA ANTONINO 637 10,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ANNUNZIATA EUGENIO 638 10,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MILONE VENERA 639 10,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 VILLANI VALENTINA 640 10,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 RICCIO GIOVANNA 641 S 10,85 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PRIVATO MARIA 642 10,82 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VATTIMO VIRGILIA 643 10,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X FARACE GABRIELE 644 10,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO SANDRA 645 10,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T RUSSO NADIA 646 10,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANTONIO 647 10,80 N LCIC80400L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ARANITI FORTUNATA 648 10,80 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 D'ANNA SALVATORE 649 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CRIVARO MASSIMO 650 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MELIAMBRO MARIA 651 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A MATACERA RITA 652 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G GENNATIEMPO AUGUSTO 653 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X RUGGIERO CARMINE 654 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MARINO MICHELE 655 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 AQUILA ANTONELLA 656 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 TORREGROSSA MATTIA 657 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CHIARELLA VITTORIO ANTONIO 658 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MARCELLO MARIA ELISABETTA 659 S 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 SCHIOPPA ANNA ELEONORA 660 10,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C SCAFFIDI GIUSEPPINA 661 10,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 ARGENTINO MARILIA ITALIA 662 10,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T VERDE MARIA GRAZIA 663 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 VERME ROSSELLA 664 10,70 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA 665 10,70 S LCIC81000X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MELINO DEBORA 666 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C FRANCICA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 667 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRANO DONATELLA 668 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X ZANGAGLIA VANESSA 669 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 TERRANOVA DAILA NOELIA 670 10,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI 671 10,70 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PETRELLA NICOLA 672 10,70 N LCIC81300B 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G LA BELLA DEBORAH 673 10,70 N LCIC82000E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D GIACCOTTO ELVIO 674 10,67 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G PONZI TERESA 675 10,67 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E MAVILIA STEFANIA 676 10,67 N LCIC81300B 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 DE STEFANO GIOVANNA 677 10,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A PARISI ANTONIO VINCENZO 678 10,65 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V VASTA GRAZIELLA 679 10,63 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L VARDE' ANNA MARIA ROSA 680 10,63 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO NADIA 681 10,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 STANCO RICCARDO 682 10,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 GANGEMI FABIANA MIRIANA 683 10,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q D'ANIELLO GERARDA 684 10,60 N LCIC822006 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LASALANDRA DOMENICA 685 10,58 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MOLTENI MONICA 686 10,57 S LCIC814007 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X RINALDI DIANA 687 10,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CAVARRETTA GIUSEPPINA 688 10,55 S LCIC82000E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A COSCO ROSSELLA 689 10,55 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 ROCCA LUCA 690 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X IANNI' LETTERIA 691 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V GRIMALDI IMMACOLATA 692 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GARGIULO ORIANA 693 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 D'ANNA ANTONINO 694 10,50 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA FELICE 695 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 MUNGIELLO MARGHERITA 696 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X IACONA NICOLA 697 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D TINE' SALVATORE 698 10,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 BASCIO FRANCESCA 699 10,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E SALVI VALENTINA 700 10,50 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 COMERCI CHIARA 701 10,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MARICONTI MANUELA 702 10,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 PICCINNO GIADA 703 10,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 FERRARO FRANCESCO GENNARO 704 10,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C VASTA FRANCESCO 705 10,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A BONAIUTO STEFANO 706 10,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CASCIELLO LUCIA 707 10,43 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MONCADA CARMELITA 708 10,42 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 709 10,42 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P CARNOVALE FILOMENA FRANCESCA 710 10,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 ROSA ARIANNA ROSARIA 711 10,40 S LCIC82400T 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A FERRARELLI SERAFINA 712 10,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C DI PIETRO STEFANIA 713 10,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CARROZZA MARTINA 714 10,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X PUJA ANTONELLA 715 10,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D IERVOLINO GABRIELLA 716 10,40 N LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E PAPA VINCENZA 717 10,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CUPO MARIATERESA 718 10,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X SAVA' MARIANNA 719 10,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ALECCI LOREDANA SALVATRICE 720 10,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 721 10,35 S LCIS002005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C TUSIO GIUSEPPE 722 10,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G DI LUCA ANNA 723 10,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CESARANO GERARDINA 724 10,35 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G FLORETTI MARIA 725 10,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 726 10,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X PEDE MARIANGELA 727 10,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V URSO VERONICA 728 10,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MAZZITELLO FRANCESCO 729 10,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PROCOPIO ANDREA 730 10,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V TARALLO MARCO 731 10,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X AVOLIO SONIA 732 10,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CARDONA CONCETTA 733 10,27 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 GALIMI MARIA VINCENZA 734 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ROMANO LEANDRA 735 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI STEFANIA 736 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L TRAPANI DAVIDE 737 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PICASCIA MARICA 738 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E TALARICO DAVIDE SAVERIO 739 10,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GAROFALO CHIARA 740 10,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FERRARO ALESSANDRA 741 10,22 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COLICCHIA ANTONIO 742 S 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 MINERVINI NATALE 743 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 CASTAGNA ALBERTO 744 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BOSSA PIERA PAOLA 745 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 DE MARCO MIRKO MARIA 746 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PIAZZA FRANCESCO 747 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 AIELLO CRISTINA 748 10,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MITTIGA ELISABETTA 749 10,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 NOTARO ELENA 750 10,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 ANNIS STEFANIA 751 10,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 LAZZARI STEFANO 752 10,17 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G PIANCAZZO ROSA GILDA 753 10,17 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MAGGIORE GIANLUCA 754 S 10,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E CHIAUZZI ANNA 755 10,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GIMMELLI VERONICA 756 10,15 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D IMBESI GRAZIELLA 757 10,12 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MARIA JESSICA 758 10,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 PETRUCCELLI ISABELLA 759 S 10,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CASTALDO MAURO 760 10,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D D'ANGICCO ENRICO 761 10,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V SPADA MATTEO 762 10,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C VITALI ANDREA 763 10,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C NACCARATO MARTINA 764 10,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CALOIERO ANNA MARIA 765 10,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BUONO VINCENZA 766 10,08 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MESIANO TERESA 767 10,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COSTANTINO ILARIA 768 S 10,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GIANNONE GAETANO 769 10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 770 10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 771 10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C AROSIO MAURIZIO 772 10 S LCIC828005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COCIMANO PROSPERO 773 10 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CURTI MENA 774 10 S LCIC807004 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FUMAGALLI LUCA 775 10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CAMBIO CLETO 776 S 10 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 BARTOLI GIUSEPPE 777 10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ZAPPULLA STEFANO 778 10 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 CIRCOSTA ALESSANDRA 779 10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G FUMAGALLI LAURA 780 10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D REGA CAROLINA 781 S 10 N S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 FRIGERIO FEDERICA 782 10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 LABBIENTO MARIANTONIETTA 783 9,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D VIRGILLITO IRENE 784 S 9,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X BRUNO VINCENZO 785 S 9,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C SORIANO FILOMENO 786 9,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LONDINO ROSA FRANCESCA 787 9,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 TALARICO BEATRICE 788 9,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ABAGNALE CARMELA 789 9,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MARUZZELLA ANGELA MARIA 790 9,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DI PAOLA ROBERTA 791 9,92 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L PRESTINICOLA CHIARA 792 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO TERESA 793 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FAZZARI CATERINA 794 9,90 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 PANARIELLO SEBASTIANO 795 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C MARINO CETTY 796 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CALCAGNILE FLORIANA 797 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E SIDOTI FRANCESCO 798 S 9,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 CARRIERI DOMENICA 799 S 9,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PASQUALE SAMUELA 800 9,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PISANI ALESSANDRO PIO 801 S 9,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CANGELOSI LUCIANA 802 9,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CONO GENOVA MARCO 803 S 9,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BRUNO ANGELO 804 9,85 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X FALCO NICOLETTA 805 9,85 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T BONACINA MARIA 806 9,83 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 807 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C NASATTI MARIA 808 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MONACIS IMEA 809 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CONFORTO DALILA FRANCESCA 810 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PICCIOTTO FEDERICA 811 S 9,80 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 812 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DE STEFANO MICHELE 813 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CAPIZZANO ALESSIA 814 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 DISEGNI ALESSIO 815 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PASQUIN CLAUDIA 816 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D RIZZO DARIO 817 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 818 S 9,80 S LCIS01300G 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B BIONDOLILLO GAETANO 819 9,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 SGAMBATI ROSA 820 9,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V PEREGO LAURA 821 9,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CRIPPA CRISTINA 822 9,75 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B SCARDINO ANNA 823 9,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X PETROV MARTIN 824 9,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FULCI DOMENICO 825 9,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C CAMPISI MARIELLA 826 9,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X CARPINELLI PAOLA 827 9,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B SCARANO ALESSANDRA 828 S 9,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G FALCO MICHELE 829 9,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SCARDAMAGLIA MATTEO 830 9,70 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L BALSANO DANILO 831 9,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X LECCHI MAURO 832 S 9,70 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ZAPPINO ANTONIO 833 S 9,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X NOCERA VITTORIA 834 9,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LENTINI ROSA 835 9,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GIORDANO MICHELE 836 9,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SANSEVERINO ADAM 837 9,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DENISE 838 9,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI PASCA GIUSEPPE 839 9,65 S LCIS007008 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SAGLIBENE CHIARA 840 9,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LAMBERTI ANNABELLA 841 9,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DEL GAUDIO ANTONIO 842 9,63 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO CARMEN 843 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MANTUANO SIMONA 844 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D TAMBURELLO ROSANNA 845 9,60 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X MARCHIO MARZIO 846 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X IMBRIGIOTTA ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 847 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E CAMPO SERGIO 848 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PARRINELLO GIORGIO 849 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CURTO MARCO 850 S 9,60 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G SUTERA CARMELO 851 9,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 SGRO PAOLA 852 9,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 RIGAMONTI MARIA TERESA 853 S 9,60 N LCIS001009 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 COSMO TERESA 854 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X MAESANO SALVATORE 855 9,55 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CONCIO ROSALIA 856 9,55 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D GRECO MARCO 857 S 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X TIRALONGO PAOLO 858 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A BARBARO GIUSEPPE 859 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 COCOMAZZI ROBERTO 860 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GIANO' ANTONINO 861 9,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CALIGIURI SIMONA 862 9,55 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D LAROSA MARIA ROSA 863 9,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P VASSENA UGO 864 9,53 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E POCOBELLO CIRO 865 9,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DI MARTINO ANGELA 866 9,50 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X REALE ROMINA 867 9,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X COPPOLA BARBARA 868 9,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C GRANATA IOLANDA 869 9,50 S LCIC81900A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L FURCHI' RICCARDO 870 9,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A LIPARI ANTONELLA 871 9,47 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CARAVIELLO RAFFAELLA 872 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E MAUGERI FEDERICA 873 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RIZZO SANTINA 874 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A GENTILE EMANUELA 875 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L D'AIUTO FABIANA 876 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G FALLA GIOVANNI 877 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MILONE FRANCESCO 878 S 9,45 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PROVAZZA UMBERTO 879 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L LIMARDO NICOLA 880 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 SIMONETTI GIUSEPPINA 881 9,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C RECUPERO DARIO 882 9,45 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ALIGI GIOVANNA 883 9,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q AVELLINO ALESSIA 884 S 9,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DELLO IOIO CARMEN 885 9,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PELAIA CARMEN 886 S 9,40 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BATTISTINI ANTONIO 887 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 GURZI' RICCARDO MARIANO 888 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FUSCO DAVIDE 889 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MADEO ANNA MARIA 890 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G FORNARO RAFFAELLA 891 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 BALSANO DOMENICO 892 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A BORRELLI SALVATORE 893 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 SCICCHITANI MARIANNA 894 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T D'ANIELLO ANTONIO 895 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MAGGIO DAVIDE 896 9,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 SALAROLI MONICA 897 9,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 MONTANA LAMPO ANGELA 898 9,37 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GARGIULO FRANCESCA 899 9,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ESPOSITO MARIA 900 9,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO EMMANUELE 901 9,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E ALBANESE CATERINA 902 9,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BRAGAGLIA SONIA 903 9,33 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X STUMPO LAISA 904 9,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI DANIELE 905 S 9,30 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A VARTUCA EMANUELE 906 9,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X SOLANO MARTINA 907 9,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MICELI IVO FRANCESCO 908 9,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 GIANUARIO GIACOMO GIUSEPPE MARIA 909 9,28 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A PROVAZZA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 910 9,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 DE FRANCESCO ALESSANDRA 911 9,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MARRAZZO MARIAROSARIA 912 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MASSARO VALERIA 913 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T RAINONE LUCIA 914 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 DELLA MURA ALESSANDRO 915 S 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X CAMPANELLI ALESSANDRO 916 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D MIOTTI ARTEMIO ERMINIO 917 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI GIUSEPPE 918 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L POLIMENO ANGIOLA 919 9,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FERRIERO GELSOMINA 920 9,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SALVATI ROSA 921 9,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 MURESANU MIHAELA LARISA AURELIA 922 9,24 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D AGAPITO GIANFRANCO 923 9,22 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 CASATI SARA 924 S 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CAPOGRECO MICHELE ROCCO 925 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X LEONE MARCO 926 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CASILLO MICHELE 927 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 TRIPODI ROSARIO 928 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C VAGLICA CARMINE 929 9,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BRAMBILLA FEDERICA 930 S 9,20 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DE MARTINO CARMELA 931 9,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G VITALE LORELLA 932 9,18 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L ZAPPIA ANNUNZIATA 933 9,16 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 934 9,15 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 MARINELLI ANTONIETTA 935 9,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q PEPE ANNARITA 936 9,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X TRIGILIA VINCENZO 937 9,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GRANZA CETTINA 938 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D ROMANO TERESA 939 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L CANNATA RITA 940 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 941 9,10 S LCPC01000A 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SCICOLONE MARIA 942 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 BELTEMPO VINCENZO 943 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CICCARELLI LAURA 944 S 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 945 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 946 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CIMINI EMANUELA 947 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BELFIORE BIAGIO 948 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 949 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q GIOIA CARMEN 950 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V NAPPI ANGELICA 951 9,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 SCAMBIATO ERMINIA 952 9,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 RANDO VINCENZA 953 9,05 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ZOCCALI CINZIA 954 9,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC802001 ARGENTINO SOFIA 955 9,05 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PEZZO GIUSEPPE 956 S 9,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SCRIVANO SARA 957 9,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MORREALE ALBA 958 9,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DELLA CORTE SARA 959 S 9,05 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SACCO EMANUELA 960 9,05 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 FRANCO FRANCESCO 961 9,03 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GALLO SILVANA 962 S 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A BELMONTE ALESSANDRO 963 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D MARESCHI IDA 964 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SERIO SALVATORE 965 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A DONATO GIUSEPPE 966 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GRECO IZZO ANGELO 967 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 MARCHIAFAVA SANTI 968 S 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G CARONIA ANGITTA SALVATORE 969 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MACRI ROMINA 970 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 TUFARELLI GINEVRA 971 9 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T IMPARATO TERESA 972 9 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G FRANCHINA FRANCESCA 973 8,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COMPAGNONE INDYA 974 8,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 975 8,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G ENRICHETTI STEFANIA 976 8,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P GALIANO FABIO 977 8,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 978 8,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 GALIANO FRANCESCO 979 8,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SCAVUZZO MARIA 980 8,92 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FRAU PAOLO 981 8,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CONSIGLIO GABRIELE 982 8,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C LA ROCCA ANNARITA 983 8,90 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RUSSO SONIA 984 8,85 S LCIC822006 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G ZAZZARO MARGHERITA 985 8,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X DE MASI LUCIO 986 8,85 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B RUFFO SARA 987 8,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 988 8,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MARINO FABIO 989 8,82 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RICCOMBENI MATTIA 990 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MAZZEO FRANCESCO 991 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DELLA COLETTA GIORGIA 992 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L SIRIANNI MANUEL 993 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 994 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G CALARCO CARMELA 995 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 996 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T RASO ALESSANDRA 997 8,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SERRAVALLE FEDERICA 998 8,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FUSCÀ VALERIA 999 8,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L DE FAZIO GIUSEPPE 1000 8,80 N LCIC815003 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A MAZZOLENI FEDERICA 1001 8,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G COMERCI GIADA 1002 8,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D RIZZO MATTEO 1003 8,77 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 PIZZO ROBERTA 1004 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ROMEO PINO MARIO 1005 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BOVE ROCCO 1006 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PONTICELLI ORAZIO 1007 8,75 S S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO DARIO 1008 S 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ANDRISANI NICOLA 1009 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SCALA ASSUNTA 1010 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SANFELICE MARCO 1011 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D DI SAURO SIMONE 1012 8,75 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 CATTANEO ANGELA 1013 8,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MODUGNO SARA PIA 1014 8,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MOLISE GIADA 1015 S 8,71 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CASALINI DONATA 1016 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 MEDICI LAURA 1017 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80900Q BONANOMI ILARIA 1018 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X REALE VANESSA 1019 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 MAZZONI FEDERICA 1020 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROMANIA 1021 8,70 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 DE GIROLAMO VIRGILIO 1022 S 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CELARDO ANTONIO 1023 S 8,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GERMANELLI ROBERTA 1024 8,70 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X IOVINO GENNARINO 1025 8,68 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L DE CARLI ILARIA FRANCESCA 1026 8,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A SANTAMARIA STEFANIA 1027 8,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 KUKA ELTON 1028 S 8,66 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X D'AURIA MARIANGELO 1029 8,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T SICIGNANO ANGELA 1030 8,65 N LCIC81600V 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PUGLIESE MARTINA 1031 S 8,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LICCARDO NUNZIA 1032 8,65 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CAPOZZI FIORELLA 1033 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ROSSI EMANUELA 1034 S 8,60 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A TRIA VITO 1035 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q COLICCHIA SANTINA 1036 S 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CARUCCI MARIA GIORGIA 1037 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CITROLO DEBORA 1038 8,60 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VIZZI' BISACCIA CALOGERO 1039 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MACCARONE ANTONIO 1040 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 LOBEFALO CLAUDIO 1041 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 1042 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DE ANGELIS VERONICA 1043 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 GREGORIO MATTEO 1044 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CUCCARESE DOMENICO 1045 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D LOCUOCO PANCRAZIO 1046 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI CAPUA GIUSEPPE 1047 8,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T AMATORE ANTONELLA 1048 8,58 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A NESCI NICOLA DOMENICO 1049 8,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CITRINITI VERA 1050 8,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A ROCCA MARIANTONIETTA 1051 8,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C TAVERNA FRANCESCO 1052 8,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D LANGELLA ROSANNA 1053 8,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MARTELLI MARIO PAOLO 1054 S 8,53 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MARASCA ERNESTO 1055 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ALAGNA MICHAEL EMANUELE 1056 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G CALÒ VALENTINA 1057 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 1058 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X CAVARRETTA GIUSEPPINA 1059 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GANCITANO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 1060 8,50 S LCMM03900L 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ESPOSITO ELENA 1061 S 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 CAMPONE DAVIDE 1062 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 PIROVANO ALESSANDRO 1063 8,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X RUPANI MARTA 1064 8,50 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T BIANCHIN MARTA 1065 8,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 ROTASPERTI NORMAN 1066 8,48 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 IACONE GENNARO 1067 8,46 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q TRIPODI MICHELE 1068 8,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1069 8,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ARMELI MICHELE 1070 8,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CERASO SARA 1071 8,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A PEDRETTI TAMARA 1072 8,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 1073 8,43 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LUNATI CATERINA 1074 8,42 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 RUSSO FRANCESCA 1075 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X SCIACCA MICHAEL 1076 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PEREGO ANGELICA 1077 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CORTINI GIADA 1078 S 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BERUSCHI GLORIA EVELINA CLARA 1079 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CROCCO GIANLUIGI 1080 S 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G SOMAINI SARA 1081 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T NANIA ANDREA 1082 8,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T BELLUSCI ROSY 1083 8,37 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CARADONNA PIETRO 1084 8,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T EMMOLO GABRIEL PIO 1085 8,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BADALUCCO GASPARE DANILO 1086 8,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 CONFALONIERI ELEONORA 1087 8,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C TESSITORE ALESSANDRO 1088 8,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI LORETTA 1089 8,33 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCMM03900

L

LOGOZZO DONATELLA 1090 8,33 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MACCARONE CARMELO 1091 8,32 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CAPOZZI LUISA 1092 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MARTELLI ALESSIA 1093 S 8,30 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FASCETTO DESIRE'E 1094 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D VITALE FRANCESCO 1095 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' PIETRO 1096 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CALARCO MARIA 1097 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X PRESTINICOLA NAZZARENO 1098 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q LA PIANA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1099 8,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A NICOLI ELISA 1100 8,30 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q VONELLA GIUSEPPE VITTORIO 1101 S 8,28 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B FIORILLO BARBARA 1102 8,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 DANTE SALVATORE 1103 8,27 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 VITIELLO ANTONELLA 1104 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X ZAPPA SAMANTA 1105 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MUSCATELLO GIANLUCA 1106 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GIUSTO MARIA MICHELA 1107 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L CAPUOZZO GISELLA 1108 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 CARBE' GIUSEPPE 1109 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A COLUCCI VINCENZO 1110 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 DE NARDO STEFANO 1111 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q PERRI TOMMASO 1112 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CHILLURA VINCENZO 1113 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L SIRIANNI ALESSANDRO 1114 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BARBATANO FRANCESCO 1115 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L PERRI GIUSEPPE 1116 8,25 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T D'URSO ANTONIO 1117 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LA DELFA BRUNO 1118 8,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SILVESTRO ASIA 1119 8,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CUTRUPI CATERINA 1120 8,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 GIANUARIO RICCARDO MARIA 1121 8,22 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D BROGNA SERGIO 1122 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 STANCO ARIANNA 1123 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SINATO' MIRKO 1124 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BESANA MANUEL CARLO 1125 S 8,20 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 CARBONARO BENITO 1126 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 ABBATE FRANCESCA 1127 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X STABILE ANTONINO 1128 8,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 PAROLINI LUISA 1129 8,17 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI PASQUALINO 1130 8,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DE VITA PAOLO 1131 8,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO NICOLE ROSA 1132 8,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D RUGGIERO MICHELE 1133 8,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C BUZZELLA PAOLA 1134 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 VISCOLO FILOMENA 1135 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CAMPAGNOLO LUANA MARIA 1136 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X LECCI DANIELE 1137 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 PALAMARA FEDERICA 1138 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B ALI' NICOLO' DAVID 1139 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LO SCAVO FRANCESCO 1140 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C RIPAMONTI ELENA PIERA 1141 8,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 DELLA VALLE RITA 1142 8,10 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 CARIDI FABIANA 1143 8,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D PROCHILO ILARIA 1144 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A NEGRI CLARA 1145 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIANLUCA 1146 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X GUERRA NICCOLO' LUIGI 1147 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D SANTORO EMANUELE 1148 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 SAITTA GIOVANNI 1149 8,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D NOTO GRAZIA NADIA 1150 8,03 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FERRARA MARIKA 1151 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MEMOLI IRIS 1152 S 8 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A RUSCONI BARBARA 1153 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 FRONGIA DANIELA 1154 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FERRARA LUANA 1155 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CAMARDA ALESSANDRO 1156 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO GIULIO 1157 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ITALIA FEDERICO 1158 S 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X RAVASIO GIORGIO 1159 S 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 RUOTOLO GIUSEPPE 1160 8 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CAZZANIGA ELENA 1161 S 8 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X DI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 1162 S 8 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CAMARDA GIULIA 1163 8 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A NASTASI COSTANZA PAOLA 1164 8 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X ZARELLA GIORGIA 1165 8 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MANCUSO MARIA STELLA 1166 8 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X COZZI RAFFAELLA 1167 S 8 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MICO' MARIA ELISA 1168 7,95 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MONTICELLI LUIGI 1169 S 7,95 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 1170 7,95 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81700P CUOCO GAETANA 1171 7,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ERCOLE MARIA PAOLA 1172 S 7,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ATTINELLO FRANCA 1173 S 7,93 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q RICCO ANTONELLA 1174 7,93 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 SPADA RITA 1175 7,93 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DI PALMA ALESSANDRO MARIA 1176 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 PUSATERI GABRIELE 1177 S 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FUSO SIMONE 1178 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ARETANO FABRIZIO 1179 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C SCARCIPINO MAYCOL 1180 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 TROVATO GIUSEPPE 1181 7,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V GUAJANA GEMMA 1182 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC822006 FLOCCARI SILVIO 1183 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D SCRIMA SILVIA 1184 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 ROZZINO ELENA 1185 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T ARDIZIO FRANCESCO 1186 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 MELICCHIO EMILIANO 1187 S 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 RUSSO ANDREA 1188 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MARCHICA GIADA DAIANIRA 1189 S 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 LUCA GIOVANNA 1190 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B DEL PRETE SILVIO 1191 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 1192 7,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T SPARTICO GIUSEPPE 1193 7,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 CARIDI DOMENICO 1194 7,80 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PANDOLFO ALBERT 1195 7,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 PISANO MATTEO 1196 7,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E FAUSTO MASSIMILIANO 1197 7,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D COLOMBO ERICA 1198 7,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MAGLIO COSIMINA 1199 7,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A COLAIANNI ELENA 1200 7,77 N LCIS002005 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MERCURIO ANGELA 1201 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GRECO GIULIANO 1202 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D FERRUCCI BRUNO 1203 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X DI DIO ADRIANO 1204 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 RUSSO CARMEN 1205 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C MANICA SALVATORE 1206 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X COLOMBANO DARIO 1207 7,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS008004 CONSOLE SARAH 1208 7,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MARCHIO ANTONIO 1209 7,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L CELANO MARIA 1210 7,70 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC802001 SPINOSO DOMENICA 1211 7,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X GALLI PINUCCIA 1212 7,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X COLOMBO STEFANIA 1213 7,67 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D IONADI ONOFRIO ANTONIO 1214 7,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO GIUSEPPE 1215 7,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 PESCE MARCO 1216 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI ELEONORA 1217 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 AIELLO MARIA MADDALENA 1218 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 FRANCO DANIELE 1219 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X PAPA ENRICO 1220 7,60 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q REINA GIOVANNI MARCO 1221 S 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PRINCIPATO VAVO SIMONE 1222 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X CAPACCIO DAVIDE 1223 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 LO PRESTI CLARA 1224 S 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G ESPOSTO ANDREA 1225 S 7,60 S LCIS01300G 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X FUSO CRISTINA 1226 S 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L MELE FRANCESCO 1227 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 1228 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G NAPPI FABIO 1229 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CASANO ANDREA 1230 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T KELLY ROBERT 1231 7,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A CARUSO MARIA 1232 7,58 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G SAMA' ILARIA 1233 7,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E ALIBERTI MIRKO 1234 7,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC802001 MANGIAFAVE GIUSEPPE 1235 7,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI RUGGERO 1236 S 7,50 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81000X BELLITTO SERENA 1237 7,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MACERA ANTONIO 1238 7,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C ANDRISANI DAMIANO 1239 7,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CERVELLERA GIOVANNI 1240 7,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X FORMATO ALESSANDRA 1241 S 7,50 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T STILE ALESSIA 1242 7,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 COLOMBINI VERONICA 1243 7,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI ROMINA 1244 7,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CIRILLO ADELE 1245 7,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 TRANCHITA ANTONELLA 1246 7,45 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E MEDURI VALENTINA 1247 7,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PIACENTE CAROLINA 1248 7,45 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 VISCARDI GRETA 1249 7,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CAMPO DENISE 1250 7,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q CORTI STEFANO 1251 7,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X GENTILE NICOLÒ 1252 S 7,40 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 BRUNO VINCENZO 1253 7,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CASCONE MARTINA 1254 7,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X GIUSTRA NOEMI 1255 7,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS007008 SIRONI GAIA 1256 7,40 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 LA LEGGIA JESSICA 1257 7,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T D'AMICO PIETRO 1258 7,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SIMONATI MARCO 1259 7,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CARPINTERI GUGLIELMA 1260 S 7,33 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SALMERI FABIO 1261 S 7,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G SALVO MICHELANGELO 1262 7,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L CASTELLI ALESSIO 1263 7,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 APREA VALENTINA 1264 S 7,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 1265 7,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MANCUSI JESSICA 1266 7,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G OTTATO DANIEL ALEJANDRO 1267 7,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C GUARINO EDUARDO 1268 7,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CARUSO ELISA 1269 7,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A MAROTTA ANGELA 1270 7,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 PREITE ALESSANDRA 1271 7,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V MARCHESE GIUSEPPINA MARIA 1272 7,25 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LUNATI CARMELA ROSA MARIA 1273 7,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DEL TUFO LORETTA 1274 7,25 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 1275 7,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PREVITERA PAOLA 1276 7,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1277 7,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81600V VITIELLO JESSICA 1278 7,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A PULZONE SIMONE 1279 7,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 1280 7,15 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A MARTINO LIDIA 1281 7,10 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D CHIMERA MICHELANGELO 1282 7,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GUARINO GIOVANNI 1283 7,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X GUCCIONE SANDRO 1284 7,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E LO TARTARO JESSICA 1285 7,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 BORGESE BENIGNA ORIANA 1286 7,10 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC815003 MISURACA NICOLA 1287 7,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC829001 DONNANTUONI VINCENZO 1288 7,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FALCO CARMELO 1289 7,05 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 PANZERI ANNALISA 1290 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A CANALELLA LAURA 1291 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q BONSEGNA KATIUSCIA 1292 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CRIPPA SILVIA 1293 S 7 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 PIGNATIELLO MARIAPIA 1294 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D BISCOTTI FABIO 1295 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 CICCHILLITTI PAOLO 1296 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS001009 DI TOMMASO GIOVANNI 1297 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DA CAMPO CRISTINA 1298 7 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T IAQUINTO MARIA GRAZIA 1299 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 VANGONE GIUSEPPE 1300 S 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L MUSCARIELLO ROBERTA 1301 7 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X POLCINO ANGELANTONIO 1302 S 7 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C PENSA SILVIA 1303 7 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T PUOLO MARIA 1304 7 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 AQUILANO LUISELLA 1305 7 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T CUOMO ROSARIA 1306 7 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E LAURO MARIANNA 1307 7 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 MIUCCI ANTONELLA 1308 6,95 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C PESCE MARIA 1309 6,92 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T NOVELLO LUANA 1310 6,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D RUOTOLO GIOVANNA 1311 6,90 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q AVARINO CARMELO 1312 6,85 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPC01000A CADARIO SIMONE 1313 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS020004 CARINA GABRIELE 1314 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X GALEPPI GIOVANNI 1315 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G DI LUCCIO ALESSANDRO 1316 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q FALANGA MARCO 1317 6,80 S S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E RIVA FRANCESCA 1318 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q IORIO ANTONIO 1319 6,80 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D SCIUTO CHIARA 1320 6,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GIANNONE DENISE 1321 6,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E ADAMO RACHELE 1322 S 6,80 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E FUOCO CARMEN 1323 6,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80400L PEZZULLA ALESSANDRA 1324 6,75 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DE VITA LEOPOLDO 1325 6,75 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D SCUDERI MELISSA MARIA 1326 6,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MANNATO CHIARA 1327 6,75 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 COMERCI GIOCONDA 1328 6,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 ROMANO FEDERICA 1329 6,70 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T SICIGNANO LUCIA 1330 6,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO ELENA 1331 6,67 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81300B COLOMBO LAURA 1332 S 6,67 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A CALIENDO CLAUDIA 1333 6,65 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A GIANCANI GIUSEPPE 1334 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 CONIGLIO BEPPE 1335 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C NAVAS CIRO 1336 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 CANZONIERO SALVATORE 1337 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FASANO MICHELE 1338 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS003001 CARNEVALE SABRINA 1339 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCPS01000D CALABRIA ROBERTO 1340 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X VOCI VINCENZO 1341 S 6,60 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E CAMPISI NICOLA 1342 6,60 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X GEROSA GIULIA 1343 S 6,60 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G VENNERI CRISTINA FEDERICA 1344 6,60 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC823002 FAVATA MIRIAM 1345 6,55 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 1346 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82100A BARBIERI FRANCESCO 1347 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCRC02000L CHIAPPETTA MANUEL 1348 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC802001 TARICCO FABIO 1349 S 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ITALIA ANTHONY 1350 S 6,50 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T GANCI CORRADO 1351 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 ABRAMI ADELAIDE 1352 6,50 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X BUB BILITIS 1353 6,50 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC830005 TAMMARO ASSUNTA 1354 S 6,50 N LCIC80900Q 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q OSTAGGIO GIANLUCA 1355 6,45 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 MARTORELLA MARIANNA 1356 6,42 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X AIMO MICAELA 1357 S 6,40 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G LARITTI MARTINA 1358 6,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DIEGO 1359 6,40 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X DEMIR NAZIFE 1360 6,35 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T DE LUCIA SALVATORE 1361 6,33 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01300G PAGANONI NADIA 1362 6,33 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T FERULLO VITTORIO EMANUELE 1363 6,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 GIORDANO VALENTINA LIBERA ANNA 1364 6,30 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82000E DI GIGLIO DEBORA 1365 6,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SABATINO LUIGI GIUSEPPE 1366 6,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 DELLA MURA SPARTACO FABIO 1367 S 6,25 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC807004 PISANO CHIARA 1368 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T BUMBACA SANTO 1369 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G MAFFEZZONI MARCO 1370 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC828005 LABBIENTO ROCCO 1371 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 ZAPPELLA GABRIELE 1372 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01100X INGLESE ANTONIETTA 1373 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q DRAGO ANTONIO 1374 6,20 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC806008 COLOMBINI ANNA 1375 6,20 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81800E CORNEO CHIARA 1376 6,20 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X DE MARCO MONIA 1377 S 6,17 N LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO ANTONIO 1378 6,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC814007 CARIDI GIOVANNI PIO 1379 6,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81200G ELIA FERDINANDO 1380 6,10 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D FAZIO SANDRO ANTONIO 1381 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q SURACE MICHELA 1382 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GAGLIARDI GIOVAMBATTISTA 1383 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 1384 S 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC81900A D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 1385 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T LEPORE CARMINE MATTIA 1386 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X BENINCASA SERGIO GIUSEPPE 1387 S 6 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00600C NUSCO MICHELE 1388 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82600D GERACE SIMONE 1389 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X CESTARI MATTIA 1390 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC82400T MADONIA MARIA TERESA 1391 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS00900X OLIVIERI FRANCESCO 1392 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 COTUMACCIO LUCA 1393 6 S 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS01200Q NAZZARO GIOVANNA 1394 6 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC827009 DI SAN CARLO PAOLA 1395 6 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80800X FARAONE COSTANZA 1396 6 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIS002005 IANNELLO MONICA 1397 6 N 2025-08-22

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AA ASSISTENTE 
AMMINISTRA
TIVO

 I LCIC80500C SILIBERTO ANNA 1398 6 N 2025-08-22


